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Gayat ri Havan
First Sunday of every month, 2021

Shri Ram Mandir
Gayatri Havan (First Sunday of every Month)

Month Date Day Event Time

Jan 1/3/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Feb 2/7/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Mar 3/7/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Apr 4/4/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
May 5/2/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Jun 6/6/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Jul 7/4/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Aug 8/1/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Sep 9/5/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Oct 10/3/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Nov 11/7/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Dec 12/5/2021 Sunday Gayatri Havan 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
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For more information -

~

30

Please Contact SRM Front Desk @ 972-422-1600 or email info@srmplano.org
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221 W. Parker Rd # 470 Plano, TX 75023
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